
Ⅰ資産総額

　　内 基本財産
運用財産
収益事業用財産

Ⅱ負債総額

Ⅲ正味財産

資産額

１　基本財産
土地
建物
図書
教具・校具・備品
その他

２　運用財産
現金預金
その他

３　収益事業用財産

資産総額

負債額

１　固定負債
長期借入金
その他

２　流動負債
短期借入金
その他

負債総額

正味財産（資産総額－負債総額）

882,260,456円

547,900,000円
1,933,882,017円

4,616,147,473円

92,799冊
13,829点 1,188,888,141円

558,551,600円

1,252,105,000円

2,096,356,619円

1,327,887,204円
703,591,871円

0円

11,638,252,316円

7,022,104,843円

区　分 金　額

1,803,981,158円
3,958,995,723円

17,661.51㎡
16,536.45㎡

4,616,147,473円

平成29年度財産目録

9,606,773,241円
2,031,479,075円

0円

11,638,252,316円


